

BOMBELLI GIANCARLO S.p.A.

Capitale Soc. Euro 600.000 int. versato
 Sede Amministrativa:
 20015 S. Lorenzo di Parabiago (Milano - Italy)
 SS. del Sempione 49/51
 S. 0331.55.10.25 (7 linee)
 P.O. Box 89
 TELEFAX 0331.55.16.72
 E-Mail: bombelli@bombelli-spa.com
 E-Mail: sales@bombelli-spa.com
 http://www.bombelli-spa.com
 Partita IVA IT 00785890120
 R.E.A. Milano 1028058
 R.E.A. Varese 157300
 Codice Fiscale e Numero Iscrizione
 Registro Imprese di Varese 00785890120
 Meccanografico Varese 028137
 Sede Legale:
 21052 Busto Arsizio (Varese)
 Via Zappellini, 6


S 120 C
**OILDYNAMIC CLICKING PRESSES
 WITH TURNING ARM**
Main features:

- Automatic stroke-end setting-up to use cutting knives of different heights without any adjustment.
- Control push-buttons with built-in device for 5/10 of second maximum delay operation to ensure positive safety.
- S 1... series: three-pushbutton cutting power selector and two potentiometers to get the best cutting precision.
- SE series: two push-buttons and one potentiometer to set the cutting power.
- The main control organs are covered by international patents.


SE 20 C

Dati tecnici Technical data Données techniques Datos técnicos Technische Daten	Piano di lavoro Cutting table Mesa de travail Arbeitsstisch	Lunghezza braccio Arm width Largeur du bras Schwenkarmbreite	Potenza massima Maximum cutting power Potencia máxima Maximum Druck	Corsa massima Maximum stroke Course maximum Maximum Hub	Potenza motore Motor power Puissance moteur Motor	Ingombro circa Sizes about Dimensions approx. Ausmaße zirka	Peso netto con olio Net weight with oil Poids net avec l'huile Netto Gewicht mit Öl	Peso con imballaggio marittimo Weight with maritime packing Poids avec emballage maritime Seemäßig verpackt
S 120 C / SE 20 C	900x430 mm	370 mm	20 t / 196 kN	90 mm	1 HP / 0,75 kW	900x870x1400 mm	630 Kg	745 Kg

**FUSTELLATRICI OLEODINAMICHE
 A BRACCIO ROTANTE**
OILDYNAMIC CLICKING PRESSES WITH TURNING ARM